CDA December Tournament

Place
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Burges & Krishnan
Chen & Moales

Che &Gillies

Ruth & Carpi

Shoztic & Kempton
Scola & Dathan
Osman & Gewali
Hannon & Zedek
Ferrone & Orlofsky
Chaubey & Huey
Hussain & Yorns
DaCunha & Glickman
Cieniawa & Lichtenberg
Blank & Finkelstein
Hamlin & Williams
Veshaj & Ketonis

Shi & Schaumburg
Chavez & Sigtryggsson
Paolini & Sivasubrama...
Anand & Donikena

lacovacci & Ylitalo

Beavers & Thillaikumar...

Ramnarine & Ma
MacDougall & Chaurasia
Zhang & Luzietti
Zajac & Fuseni
Hempel & Aguero
Frazier & Wu

Farro & Hale
Barrera & Xu
Mclntrye & Wu

Pan &Lin

Ackerman & Mueller
Sidani & Reed

Beta Varsity Prelim Seeds after BV3

School

New Canaan
Loomis Chaffee
Loomis Chaffee
New Canaan
Stamford

New Canaan
Stamford
Seymour

GHS

E.O. Smith
Pomperaug

Shepaug Valley

Academy of Informatio...

GHS
Simsbury
Stamford
GHS
Stamford

Academy of Informatio...

Westhill

Academy of Informatio...

Pomperaug
Pomperaug
Pomperaug
Simsbury
Stamford

E.O. Smith
Loomis Chaffee
Wooster

Daniel Hand
Daniel Hand
Loomis Chaffee
Daniel Hand

New Canaan

WinPm
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PtsPm
167.50
166.50
161.00
161.00
160.50
166.50
164.50
163.50
162.50
161.00
161.00
159.50
159.00
158.00
157.00
156.00
153.50
161.00
160.00
159.00
158.50
158.50
158.50
158.00
155.50
154.50
152.00
151.50
148.50
157.50
154.50
152.50
151.00
150.00

RkPm

opwPm
1.33
1.67
1.00
1.33
1.00
1.67
1.67
1.33
2.00
1.33
1.67
1.00
2.00
1.33
1.00
1.67
2.00
1.67
1.33
1.67
1.67
1.67
1.33
1.67
1.67
1.33
1.67
2.50
1.00
1.67
1.33
1.33
1.67
2.00

PRELIM RESULTS

oPt
26.56
26.39
25.67
26.17
25.86
26.33
26.94
26.17
26.58
26.83
26.25
26.81
26.72
26.58
26.25
26.78
26.28
26.56
26.19
26.06
26.19
26.19
26.78
26.53
26.28
26.42
26.50
26.96
25.94
26.81
26.08
26.47
26.31
26.08

BVAR BV3

ORk
2.61
2.33
2.89
2.67
2.83
2.56
2.5
2.61
2.28
2.33
2.39
2.61
217
2.61
2.83
2.28
2.22
2.44
2.67
2.44
2.67
2.39
2.56
2.28
2.67
2.78
2.44
2.08
2.72
2.44
2.61
2.44
2.28
2.08

RandPm
5.37
2.62
1.84
7.70
7.95
6.92
77
1.70
9.34
8.10
6.20
2.52
8.90
5.59
2.00
4.84
7.01
3.28
112
6.72
5.01
9.97
3.86
1.53
9.43
7.51
9.66
6.07
719
2.96
3.74
4.18
218
8.48
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